LW P4SG
PointLED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
reverse mount top mount
Released
2012-03-16 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, eingefärbter

1,14 Update of JEDEC level - PPCM OSRB-07-032 2007-08-20
9 OS-IN-2007-021 2007-10-19
2, 6 ordering code changed 2008-03-17
11 acc. to OS-IN-2008-003 2009-01-15
all OS-IN-2009-009 2009-04-15
11 correction of solderpad drawing 2010-02-05
all Final datsheet released 2010-08-27
16 OS-IN-2010-032 2010-10-04
15 OS-IN-2012-005 2012-03-16
Patent List
Patent No.
US 6 066 861
US 6 277 301